ASCO Series 165
Residential/
Light Commercial
Automatic
Transfer Switches.
Diagnostic Indicators
The 165 Automatic Transfer Switch has a unique built-in
automatic digital diagnostic monitoring system, which

acceptable light
Automatic
test light
Indicates
loads on
generator
Generator
exerciser
and bypass
switch
Control Panel
Series 165 Automatic
Transfer Switch
Automatic Transfer Switch
	 Catalog Number	 Enclosure	  Ampere
	 165A2100F3C	 Type 1 Indoor	 100
	 165A2200F3C	 Type 1 Indoor	 200
	 165A2230F3C	 Type 1 Indoor	 230
      165A2100F3F	 Type 3R Outdoor1	 100
	 165A2200F3F	 Type 3R Outdoor1	 200
      165A2230F3F	 Type 3R Outdoor1	 230
Switch
Rating
1. Type 3R enclosures provide a degree of protection against falling
dirt, rain, sleet and snow. Additional protection may be required in